Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

Name of Issuing Corporation

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. —
SHEET NO. —

SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Entire Area Served  Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers	
CLASSSERVICE ONLY	
First 1,000 gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)	\$15.00 MI
Next 5,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	0.85
Next 4 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	0.75
Next x x 000 gallons of water used per x1,000 gallons	
Over 25,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	0.85
Minimum charge shall apply whether 1,000 gallons or less used.  Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month. Term: Of service is monthly basis.  Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to sign a special contract, setting out special rates applicable.	
First 1,880 gallons per month. All over 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gals. per Engineering Division	\$2.00 MIN 0.65
Fire Hydrants: \$200.00 installation, \$50.00 per year, annuarent.	all.

DATE OF ISSUE June 1, 1964 //	DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964
	TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners
Name of Officer	
Issued by authority of an Order of the	Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 4103 dated May 21, 196	5

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

Name of Issuing Corporation

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
SHEET NO. -

	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
SCHEDULE # 1	GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UNIT
Applicable:	Entire Area Served	
Available: Rates:	To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers	
	SERVICE ONLY	
First 1,000 g	gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)	\$8.50
Next 11,000 g	gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	0.85
Wext************************************	gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	
Next 000 (	gallons of water used perol; 000 gallons	
Over 15,000 g	gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	0.75
used: Delayed Payme Term: Of serv Special rules	ge shall apply whether 1,000 gallons or less ent Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month. vice is monthly basis. s: Customers reasonably expected by the district	
to use more sign a special applicable.	than 20,000 gallons per month are required to al contract, setting out special rates K E D  PUBLIC SE VICE COMMISSION	a .CLS
First 40.	Pacts (School)  980 gallons  JUL 2 2 1965	8-15-68 M
All Over 40,	000 gallons per 1,000 galons per mo. R.C. ENGINEERING DIVISION	0.75
Fire Hydrant	s: \$200.00 installation, \$50.00 per year, annua	1

DATE OF ISSUEJune 1, 1965	DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964
	TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the	Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 4103 dated May 21, 19	965